A4 COLOUR INKJET PRINTER
WORKFORCE PRO WF-C5890
Improved Productivity
Printing at an improved speed of 25 ipm*1 with
fast First Page Out Time (FPOT), the printer
also supports various software solutions.
Energy- and Resource-Saving
Uses less power*, consumables, and

WF-C5890
Weight: 18.7 kg (41.2 lb)
Inks   Order Code
Ink Pack (3,000 Page Yield *3 )
INK SUPPLY UNIT,C,A/A,L         C13T11G200
INK SUPPLY UNIT,M,A/A,L        C13T11G300
INK SUPPLY UNIT,Y,A/A,L    C13T11G400
INK SUPPLY UNIT,BK,XL        C13T11H100
Consumables & Options           Order Code
Maintenance Box/PX4MB10              C12C938221
Paper Feed Roller for Cassette A          C12C938261
Paper Feed Roller for Cassette B          C12C938281
Optional Single Cassette-P2/PX4CU4    C12C937911
Software Solutions
Epson Print Admin
Epson Print Admin Advanced
Work�ows